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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Grautski132
Sterling Gym

9.150 8.200 9.4508.700 35.500
1 5 7 1 1 

1 

Phoebe Kennedy143
Sterling Gym

8.500 8.875 8.9258.800 35.100
5 2 4T 3T 2 

2 

Lydia Garneau137
Sterling Gym

8.925 8.250 9.0508.750 34.975
2 4 6 2 3 

3 

Samantha Bunner138
Sterling Gym

8.200 8.150 8.6009.250 34.200
8 6 3 10 4 

4 

Kiely Floyd139
Sterling Gym

8.900 7.450 8.9258.800 34.075
3 11 4T 3T 5 

5 

Zoey Jin145
Nashoba

8.350 7.200 8.7009.350 33.600
6 14 1 7T 6 

6 

Jaylynn Cole141
Sterling Gym

8.650 7.950 8.4008.550 33.550
4 8T 10 13 7 

7 

Thailee Zarycki142
Sterling Gym

7.800 9.100 8.4758.050 33.425
12T 1 18 12 8 

8 

Madison Powell135
Sterling Gym

7.350 8.700 8.5508.475 33.075
18T 3 12 11 9 

9 

Isabella Botto140
Sterling Gym

6.500 8.100 8.8508.525 31.975
22 7 11 5 10 

10 

Beatrice Ogden134
Sterling Gym

7.700 7.850 7.9508.450 31.950
15 10 13 18 11 

11 

Lauren Stodulski136
Sterling Gym

7.300 7.400 8.6258.600 31.925
20T 12 9 9 12 

12 

Leah Spinney131
Nashoba

7.350 6.800 8.3509.275 31.775
18T 17 2 14 13 

13 

Margaret Dowling128
Thompsons

7.300 7.350 8.7258.325 31.700
20T 13 15 6 14 

14 

Charlotte Woodbury130
Nashoba

7.650 7.950 7.7008.250 31.550
16 8T 16 20 15 

15 

Emma Sanford124
Thompsons

8.250 5.600 8.7008.650 31.200
7 20 8 7T 16 

16 

Reilly Laitala133
Sterling Gym

7.550 7.050 8.1258.375 31.100
17 16 14 17 17T

17T

Sabrina Cruz127
Thompsons

8.150 7.100 8.1507.700 31.100
9 15 20 16 17T

17T

Jocelyn St.Pierre125
Thompsons

8.050 6.450 8.3008.100 30.900
10 18 17 15 19 

19 

Alaina Shippee122
Thompsons

7.800 5.700 7.8257.850 29.175
12T 19 19 19 20 

20 

Eliana Woloss129
Thompsons

7.750 5.000 7.2007.500 27.450
14 21T 21 21 21 

21 

Maya Monteiro126
Thompsons

7.900 5.000 6.7506.750 26.400
11 21T 22 22 22 

22 

Ariana Christmas144
Nashoba

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*

Greta Saxe123
Thompsons

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*
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